Eastern Office (205) 833-1571 FAX 833-1577

Riverchase Office (205) 988-5600 FAX 988-5905

				· ··
CORRECTIVE PARTNERSHIP WARRANTY DEED				
TATE OF ALABAMA				
She1by	_county }	KNOW ALL MEN	BY THESE PRESE	INTS,
hat in consideration of	ONE			DOLLARS
the undersigned grantor,	St. Charle	s Place, an Ala	bama	¥a (general) <b>xlimita</b> d)¥a partnership
herein referred to as GRAN GRANTOR does by these p W. A. Jones Con	resents, grant, ba	rgain, sell and convey		nich is hereby acknowledged, the said
therein referred to as GRA ounty, Alabama, to-wit:			owing described real of	estate, situated inShe1by
Lot 4, accordin	ng to the sur	vey of Saint Ch	arles Place, Ja	ckson Square, Phase Two,
Sector One, as	recorded in	Map Book 18 Page	e 76 in the Pro	bate Office of Shelby
County, Alabama	a; being situ	ated in Shelby	<b>C</b> ounty, Alabama	•
Subject to easy	oments and re	strictions of re	ecord.	
that certain de	eed from the	Grantor to the	Grantee dated O	efective execution of ctober 19, 1994,
that certain de	eed from the		Grantee dated O	ctober 19, 1994,
that certain de	eed from the	Grantor to the 1994-35323 in t	Grantee dated O	ctober 19, 1994, ce.
that certain de	eed from the	Grantor to the 1994-35323 in the Inst	Grantee dated Ohe Probate Offi	ctober 19, 1994, ce.
that certain de	eed from the	Grantor to the 1994-35323 in the Inst	Grantee dated Ohe Probate Offi 1995-046 22/1995-0467 PM CERTIFI	ctober 19, 1994, ce. 7 <b>9</b> .ED
that certain de	eed from the	Grantor to the 1994-35323 in the Instantion of t	Grantee dated Ohe Probate Offi	ctober 19, 1994, ce. 7 <b>9</b> .ED
that certain de	eed from the	Grantor to the 1994-35323 in the Instantion of t	Grantee dated Ohe Probate Offi  1995-046  22/1995-0467 PM CERTIFI COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBA	ctober 19, 1994, ce. 7 <b>9</b> .ED
that certain de	eed from the	Grantor to the 1994-35323 in the Instantion of t	Grantee dated Ohe Probate Offi  1995-046  22/1995-0467 PM CERTIFI COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBA	ctober 19, 1994, ce. 79 79 ED
that certain de	eed from the	Grantor to the 1994-35323 in the Instantion of t	Grantee dated Ohe Probate Offi  1995-046  22/1995-0467 PM CERTIFI COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBA	ctober 19, 1994, ce. 79 P ED TE

forever, against the lawful claims of all persons. Partner(s), who (is) (are) IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said GRANTOR by its

authorized to execute this conveyance, hereto set its signature and seal, \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_ February this the

St. Charles Place, an Alabama General Partnership WEATHERLY ENTERPRISES, INC.

By Its Managing Partner

Partner  $\bigcup$ By

Steven E. Chambers, President Panaxx

ACKNOW	LEDGMENT FOR PARTNERSHIP
STATE OF ALABAMA Shelby COUNTY	
I, the undersigned authority, a Notary Publi	c, in and for said county in said state, hereby certify that
	ne as President of Weatherly Enterprises, Inc.,
Managing Partner	
whosexname(s) as x general x partner(s) of St. (	actalx (general) (mmreay
partnership, and whose name(s) is (are) signed to me on this day that, being informed of the contents executed the same voluntarily for and as the act	(state) the foregoing instrument, and who is (are) known to me, acknowledged before s of said instrument, (he) (she) (they), as such partner(s), and with full authority, of said partnership.
Given under my hand and official seal this	$3rd$ day of February, 19 $\frac{95}{}$ .
AFFIX NOTARIAL SEAL	Notary Public
	My commission expires: 12-28-98
	Inst # 1995-04679
	O2/22/1995-04679 O1:54 PM CERTIFIED SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE 002 NCB 12.00
	·-··
Reco	WAR Partne COUNTY OF A
Recording Deed To a 213 Ga Birmi	Partne Partne

idsden Highway, Suite 227 ngham, Alabama 35235 EASTERN OFFICE

:068 Valleydale Road ngham, Alabama 35244 none (205) 988-5600 VERCHASE OFFICE his form furnished by oba Title, inc.

Tax \$ Fee S

LABAMA

RANTY DEED rship Warranty Deed

ಠ

Return to: